Turnier

5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier
5.
Turnier

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rang
Brutto

10

11

12

15

14

13

16

17

18

19

20

Rang
Netto

Ergebnisse: Turniere

Name

GC Kitzbihel Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen Westendorf

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-

Hinterglemm
GC Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Urslautal

GC Kitzbuhel

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Achensee

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Mieming Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Seefeld Reith
Naturpark GC Brand

Bludenz-Braz

96

95

83

77

63

56

49

48

33

31

27

Top 4
Brutto

Top 4
Netto

141

150

118

138

125

121

77

62

55

78

38

37

19

21

29



